Dodge® IP bearings - metric shaft
Product catalog supplement
We provide motors, generators and
mechanical power transmission products,
services and expertise to improve
customers’ processes and optimize the
total cost of ownership over the total life
cycle of our products, and beyond.

Dodge IP bearings – metric shaft
Imperial – IP pillow block
30 thru 100 mm - 2 bolt
Imperial - IP pillow block
 2 Bolt drawing
Dodge IP bearings - metric shaft | Bearings | ABB Catalog    07
Part numbers
Bearing
series
Shaft
size
(mm)
Trident seal   Labyrinth seal
Non expansion Expansion Non expansion Expansion
Material Description Material Description Material Description Material Description
22208 30 ****** P2B-IP-030MR ****** P2B-IP-030MRE ****** P2B-IP-030ML ****** P2B-IP-030MLE
22208 35 068425 P2B-IP-035MR 068426 P2B-IP-035MRE ****** P2B-IP-035ML ****** P2B-IP-035MLE
22209 40 049992 P2B-IP-040MR 062912 P2B-IP-040MRE ****** P2B-IP-040ML ****** P2B-IP-040MLE
22210 45 049628 P2B-IP-045MR 074371 P2B-IP-045MRE 064930 P2B-IP-045ML ****** P2B-IP-045MLE
22210 50 049986 P2B-IP-050MR 049476 P2B-IP-050MRE 065575 P2B-IP-050ML 065582 P2B-IP-050MLE
22211 55 049629 P2B-IP-055MR 062322 P2B-IP-055MRE 062934 P2B-IP-055ML 064299 P2B-IP-055MLE
22213 60 049752 P2B-IP-060MR 062599 P2B-IP-060MRE 049484 P2B-IP-060ML 065592 P2B-IP-060MLE
22215 65 062762 P2B-IP-065MR 065781 P2B-IP-065MRE 062141 P2B-IP-065ML 062142 P2B-IP-065MLE
22215 70 062594 P2B-IP-070MR ****** P2B-IP-070MRE 062370 P2B-IP-070ML 079866 P2B-IP-070MLE
22215 75 049630 P2B-IP-075MR 062911 P2B-IP-075MRE 049381 P2B-IP-075ML 062595 P2B-IP-075MLE
22218 80 062859 P2B-IP-080MR ****** P2B-IP-080MRE ****** P2B-IP-080ML ****** P2B-IP-080MLE
22218 85 068048 P2B-IP-085MR 068041 P2B-IP-085MRE 062596 P2B-IP-085ML 062597 P2B-IP-085MLE
22220 90 049461 P2B-IP-090MR 078311 P2B-IP-090MRE 049485 P2B-IP-090ML ****** P2B-IP-090MLE
22220 100 062860 P2B-IP-100MR 074610 P2B-IP-100MRE ****** P2B-IP-100ML ****** P2B-IP-100MLE
Dimensions
Shaft
size A B C
D F

Imperial – IP pillow block
60 thru 125 mm - 4 bolt
 4 Bolt drawing
Dodge IP bearings - metric shaft | Bearings | ABB Catalog    09
Dodge IP bearings – metric shaft
Imperial – IP pillow block
Part numbers
Bearing
series
Shaft
size
(mm)
Trident seal   Labyrinth seal
Non expansion Expansion Non expansion Expansion
Material Description Material Description Material Description Material Description
22213 60 ****** P4B-IP-060MR ****** P4B-IP-060MRE ****** P4B-IP-060ML ****** P4B-IP-060MLE
22215 65 ****** P4B-IP-065MR ****** P4B-IP-065MRE ****** P4B-IP-065ML ****** P4B-IP-065MLE
22215 70 ****** P4B-IP-070MR ****** P4B-IP-070MRE ****** P4B-IP-070ML ****** P4B-IP-070MLE
22215 75 079391 P4B-IP-075MR 079392 P4B-IP-075MRE ****** P4B-IP-075ML ****** P4B-IP-075MLE
22218 80 080807 P4B-IP-080MR ****** P4B-IP-080MRE ****** P4B-IP-080ML ****** P4B-IP-080MLE
22218 85 074282 P4B-IP-085MR ****** P4B-IP-085MRE 068636 P4B-IP-085ML ****** P4B-IP-085MLE
22220 90 062723 P4B-IP-090MR ****** P4B-IP-090MRE ****** P4B-IP-090ML ****** P4B-IP-090MLE
22220 100 062724 P4B-IP-100MR 064958 P4B-IP-100MRE 064959 P4B-IP-100ML 064960 P4B-IP-100MLE
22222 110 075678 P4B-IP-110MR 077665 P4B-IP-110MRE ****** P4B-IP-110ML ****** P4B-IP-110MLE
22226 115 079977 P4B-IP-115MR ****** P4B-IP-115MRE 065702 P4B-IP-115ML 065703 P4B-IP-115MLE
22226 125 074611 P4B-IP-125MR 074612 P4B-IP-125MRE ****** P4B-IP-125ML ****** P4B-IP-125MLE
Dimensions
Shaft
size A B C
D

Dodge IP bearings – metric shaft
Imperial – IP flange - square
30 thru 100 mm
Imperial - IP flange - square
 Drawing
Dodge IP bearings - metric shaft | Bearings | ABB Catalog    11
Part numbers
Bearing
series
Shaft
size
(mm)
Trident seal   Labyrinth seal
Non expansion Expansion Non expansion Expansion
Material Description Material Description Material Description Material Description
22208 30 076816 F4S-IP-030MR 076817 F4S-IP-030MRE ****** F4S-IP-030ML ****** F4S-IP-030MLE
22208 35 075109 F4S-IP-035MR 075110 F4S-IP-035MRE ****** F4S-IP-035ML ****** F4S-IP-035MLE
22209 40 078988 F4S-IP-040MR 079204 F4S-IP-040MRE ****** F4S-IP-040ML ****** F4S-IP-040MLE
22210 45 068890 F4S-IP-045MR ****** F4S-IP-045MRE ****** F4S-IP-045ML ****** F4S-IP-045MLE
22210 50 049898 F4S-IP-050MR 073717 F4S-IP-050MRE 074416 F4S-IP-050ML ****** F4S-IP-050MLE
22211 55 075717 F4S-IP-055MR 075718 F4S-IP-055MRE ****** F4S-IP-055ML ****** F4S-IP-055MLE
22213 60 074532 F4S-IP-060MR 080963 F4S-IP-060MRE ****** F4S-IP-060ML ****** F4S-IP-060MLE
22215 65 075297 F4S-IP-065MR ****** F4S-IP-065MRE ****** F4S-IP-065ML ****** F4S-IP-065MLE
22215 70 080112 F4S-IP-070MR 064947 F4S-IP-070MRE ****** F4S-IP-070ML ****** F4S-IP-070MLE
22215 75 068051 F4S-IP-075MR ****** F4S-IP-075MRE ****** F4S-IP-075ML ****** F4S-IP-075MLE
22218 80 062210 F4S-IP-080MR ****** F4S-IP-080MRE ****** F4S-IP-080ML ****** F4S-IP-080MLE
22218 85 074533 F4S-IP-085MR 073797 F4S-IP-085MRE ****** F4S-IP-085ML ****** F4S-IP-085MLE
22220 90 078029 F4S-IP-090MR 049941 F4S-IP-090MRE ****** F4S-IP-090ML ****** F4S-IP-090MLE
22220 100 079381 F4S-IP-100MR 079382 F4S-IP-100MRE ****** F4S-IP-100ML ****** F4S-IP-100MLE
Dimensions
Shaft
size A B C D
F

110 132.8 342.9 101.6 149.4 298.5 36.8 3/4" * 90.4 16.3 260.4 163.6 3/4-10 141.0 42.4 50.3 9.5 1.0 127.0
115
125
151.9 374.7 111.3 162.1 323.9 43.2 7/8" * 98.0 26.9 279.4 193.8 3/4-10 159.5 54.1 61.5 9.5 1.0 148.3
Dodge IP bearings – metric shaft
Imperial – IP piloted flange
Part numbers
Bearing
series
Shaft
size
(mm)
Trident seal   Labyrinth seal
Non expansion Expansion Non expansion Expansion
Material Description Material Description Material Description Material Description
22208 30 ****** FC-IP-030MR ****** FC-IP-030MRE ****** FC-IP-030ML ****** FC-IP-030MLE
22208 35 077682 FC-IP-035MR ****** FC-IP-035MRE ****** FC-IP-035ML ****** FC-IP-035MLE
22209 40 076662 FC-IP-040MR ****** FC-IP-040MRE ****** FC-IP-040ML ****** FC-IP-040MLE
22210 45 079708 FC-IP-045MR ****** FC-IP-045MRE 079713 FC-IP-045ML ****** FC-IP-045MLE
22210 50 064543 FC-IP-050MR 074607 FC-IP-050MRE ****** FC-IP-050ML ****** FC-IP-050MLE
22211 55 073798 FC-IP-055MR 073997 FC-IP-055MRE ****** FC-IP-055ML ****** FC-IP-055MLE
22213 60 062243 FC-IP-060MR 062244 FC-IP-060MRE 078293 FC-IP-060ML 078294 FC-IP-060MLE
22215 65 077818 FC-IP-065MR 077819 FC-IP-065MRE ****** FC-IP-065ML ****** FC-IP-065MLE
22215 70 078391 FC-IP-070MR 078392 FC-IP-070MRE ****** FC-IP-070ML ****** FC-IP-070MLE
22215 75 067631 FC-IP-075MR ****** FC-IP-075MRE ****** FC-IP-075ML ****** FC-IP-075MLE
22218 80 078393 FC-IP-080MR 064471 FC-IP-080MRE 079852 FC-IP-080ML 079853 FC-IP-080MLE
22218 85 064823 FC-IP-085MR 064824 FC-IP-085MRE ****** FC-IP-085ML ****** FC-IP-085MLE
22220 90 049849 FC-IP-090MR ****** FC-IP-090MRE ****** FC-IP-090ML ****** FC-IP-090MLE
22220 100 075323 FC-IP-100MR 075324 FC-IP-100MRE ****** FC-IP-100ML 074273 FC-IP-100MLE
22222 110 077653 FC-IP-110MR 077654 FC-IP-110MRE ****** FC-IP-110ML ****** FC-IP-110MLE
22226 115 ****** FC-IP-115MR ****** FC-IP-115MRE ****** FC-IP-115ML ****** FC-IP-115MLE
22226 125 079799 FC-IP-125MR 079800 FC-IP-125MRE ****** FC-IP-125ML ****** FC-IP-125MLE
30 thru 125 mm
 Part numbers / dimensions
* 6 equally spaced mounting bolts
14    ABB Catalog | Bearings | Dodge IP bearings - metric shaft

80
85
105.9 269.7 46.0 139.7 162.1 47.6 26.9 41.4 130.3 73.2 127.0 173.0 198.4 107.2 68.3 77.7 6.4 0.8 102.9
90
100
119.4 319.0 52.3 177.8 212.9 54.0 52.3 54.1 152.4 85.9 141.2 219.2 239.8 121.9 77.5 87.4 7.9 0.8 114.3
Part numbers
Bearing
series
Shaft
size
(mm)
Trident seal   Labyrinth seal
Non expansion Expansion Non expansion Expansion
Material Description Material Description Material Description Material Description
22208 30 ****** WSTU-IP-030MR ****** WSTU-IP-030MRE ****** WSTU-IP-030ML ****** WSTU-IP-030MLE
22208 35 ****** WSTU-IP-035MR ****** WSTU-IP-035MRE ****** WSTU-IP-035ML ****** WSTU-IP-035MLE
22209 40 068879 WSTU-IP-040MR ****** WSTU-IP-040MRE ****** WSTU-IP-040ML ****** WSTU-IP-040MLE
22210 45 074595 WSTU-IP-045MR ****** WSTU-IP-045MRE ****** WSTU-IP-045ML ****** WSTU-IP-045MLE
22210 50 064752 WSTU-IP-050MR 079722 WSTU-IP-050MRE ****** WSTU-IP-050ML ****** WSTU-IP-050MLE
22211 55 ****** WSTU-IP-055MR ****** WSTU-IP-055MRE ****** WSTU-IP-055ML ****** WSTU-IP-055MLE
22213 60 068786 WSTU-IP-060MR 077482 WSTU-IP-060MRE ****** WSTU-IP-060ML ****** WSTU-IP-060MLE
22215 65 074408 WSTU-IP-065MR 077810 WSTU-IP-065MRE ****** WSTU-IP-065ML ****** WSTU-IP-065MLE
22215 70 062247 WSTU-IP-070MR ****** WSTU-IP-070MRE ****** WSTU-IP-070ML ****** WSTU-IP-070MLE
22215 75 049765 WSTU-IP-075MR 077451 WSTU-IP-075MRE ****** WSTU-IP-075ML ****** WSTU-IP-075MLE
22218 80 062248 WSTU-IP-080MR 080012 WSTU-IP-080MRE ****** WSTU-IP-080ML ****** WSTU-IP-080MLE
22218 85 067900 WSTU-IP-085MR 074175 WSTU-IP-085MRE ****** WSTU-IP-085ML ****** WSTU-IP-085MLE
22220 90 062249 WSTU-IP-090MR ****** WSTU-IP-090MRE ****** WSTU-IP-090ML ****** WSTU-IP-090MLE
22220 100 062250 WSTU-IP-100MR ****** WSTU-IP-100MRE ****** WSTU-IP-100ML ****** WSTU-IP-100MLE
30 thru 100 mm
 Part numbers / dimensions
Dodge IP bearings – metric shaft
Imperial – IP wide slot take-up